The Lodge
Coiiee Bar Menu

FRESH COFFEE REGULAR
Espresso £3.15
Americano Black £340
Americano White £3.50
Flat White £3.70
Latte (Also leed Latte - Lge only) £3.60
Cappucino £3.60
Mocha £3.65
Exitra Shot of Espresso- Add £1.20 - 10ml Shot of Syrap- Add £0.60
Extra Lotus Biscuit- Add £0.35
OTHER HOT DRINKS REGULAR
Hot Chocolate £340
Pot of Tea - Taylors of Harrogate £3.50

Lnglish Brealifast, Assam, Earl Grey, Decaffeinated, Chamomile or Mint

Dairy Free Oat Milk - Add £0.55 (Regular) or £0.70 (Large)

OTHER

Home-made Fruit Cake £5.50 Bakewell Tart

Border Biscuit £2.00 Luxury Loaf Cakes

Golden Oat Crumble, Chocolate Cookie, Butterscotch Cranch, Shorthread Rings or Beleiam Chocolate, Coffee & Walnnt, Lemon or Carrof.
Viennese Whirl. (Not all flavours may be available)

Fondant Fancy £4.20 Toasted Teacake

Lemon or Strawberry With Butter & Strawberry Jam

All Prices include VAT

LARGE
£4.05
£4.25
$440

£4.55
£4.55
£4.65

LARGE
£4.25

£4.25
£4.30

£4.70



