The Lodge Coffee Bar Menu



FRESH COFFEE	REGULAR	<u>LARGE</u>
Espresso	£3.15	£4.05
Americano Black	£3.40	£4.25
Americano White	£3.50	£4.40
Flat White	£3.70	
Latte (Also Iced Latte - Lge only)	£3.60	£4.55
Cappucino	£3.60	£4.55
Mocha	£3.65	£4.65

Extra Shot of Espresso- Add £1.20 - 10ml Shot of Syrup- Add £0.60

Extra Lotus Biscuit- Add £0.35

OTHER HOT DRINKS	REGULAR	<u>LARGE</u>
Hot Chocolate	£3.40	£4.25
Pot of Tea - Taylors of Harrogate English Breakfast, Assam, Earl Grey, Decastleinated, Chamomile or Mint	£3.50	
English Dicamasi, Assam, Earl Grey, Devahematen, Chamonine of Mun		

Dairy Free Oat Milk - Add £0.55 (Regular) or £0.70 (Large)

OTHER

Home-made Fruit Cake	£5.50	Bakewell Tart	£4.25
Border Biscuit Golden Oat Crumble, Chocolate Cookie, Butterscotch Crum Viennese Whirl.	£2.00 cb, Shortbread Rings or	Luxury Loaf Cakes Belgium Chocolate, Coffee & Walnut, Lemon or (Not all flavours may be available)	£4.30
Fondant Fancy Lemon or Strawberry	£4.20	Toasted Teacake With Butter & Strawberry Jam	£4.70

All Prices include VAT